
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/03253P 1P 4P 1M 2PD14/01/2018

 2 MY BOY ROCKIN' TEM, 15/11/2023, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2C. Bootsma 540064 10/01503M 6C 7P 3P 6PD24/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT CHEVROLET WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/3J. Fothergill 562571 3/22251P 2P 1P 3P 6PD21/05/2021

 2 SWIFT BIANCA WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4R. Sims 563789 2/11921P 3P 4P 4P 2PB04/10/2021

 3 DOUBLE RUN 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/4T. Roberts 572236 2/11651P 4P 4P 4P 3PD18/03/2022

 4 SLICK RAMBO 1 TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 570375 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 5 ZULU ZEBRA WAG, 20/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01181P 4P 7P 2P 3PD22/11/2021

 6 TINY BIANCA 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Felke 563785 3/22252P 6P 2P 2P 1PB04/10/2021

 7 BIANCA'S MAN WAG, 17/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Felke 563791 2/12193P (FEL)P 2P 2P 4PD04/10/2021

 8 SEVEN INN WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571403 2/11862P 1P 5P 2P 7PD20/04/2022

 9 LYN'S BIANCA WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Sims 563786 1/01443P 6P 5P 2P 4PB04/10/2021

 10 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 560928 3/21777P 3P 5P 3P 1PD01/04/2021

 11 WINDBURN WILL WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 563508 2/11747P 7P (FEL)P 1P 3PD25/08/2021

 12 MISS MISSY 1 TEM, 15/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0147(FEL)P 5P 5P 2P 4PB04/04/2021

 13 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/11416P 5P 5P 2P 3PB18/03/2022

 14 NONSTOP LOMAR TEM, 08/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Mcmenamin 556051 2/01354P 6P 3P 8P 2PD03/03/2021

 15 GOT A COPY SHP, 16/11/2023, R6Weighted points score 5/5J. Mcclelland 558726 1/01295P 6P 2P 1P 5PB22/04/2021

 16 BRANDI BOURBSKI WPK, 04/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/5G. Small 562213 2/01226C 7P 7P 5P 1PB06/07/2021

 17 TAMMY TURBO 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 554813 1/01208P 8P 3P 7P 2PB13/11/2020

 18 DONE THE BEST 2 HVL, 19/11/2023, R3Weighted points score 5/5G. Dunn 571597 1/01155P 4P 4P 1PD18/04/2022

 19 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 560004 1/01145P 2P 4P 7P 6PB01/06/2021

 20 JUST LIKE FAITH 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560780 1/01114P 7P 5P 5P 3PB01/04/2021

 21 SHOT OF FAITH 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560778 1/01086P 6P 5P 3P 5PB01/04/2021

 22 SYCAMORE TOOLEY 1 TEM, 15/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 3/21058P 1P 5P 8P (FEL)PD29/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539107 3/21055P 2P 7P 7P 6PD09/10/2019

 24 SILENT FAITH 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560783 1/0994P 7P 5P 1P 5PB01/04/2021

 25 LET'S GO THUNDER HVL, 19/11/2023, R2Weighted points score 5/4G. Mitchell 559865 2/1968P 4P 3P 8P 6PD05/06/2021

 26 TOM YUM 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0926P 6P 7P 1P 4PD20/06/2021

 27 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0726P 8P (FEL)P 5P 7PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 20/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 1/2M. Finn 555079 18/173571P 4P 2P 1P 1PB25/01/2021

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/213253P 1P 4P 1M 2PD14/01/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TICK IT OFF WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 14/122701P 1P 2P 2P 2PB12/09/2020

 2 WILCANNIA RAY 1 WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Parry 545208 10/93004P 1P 2P 1P 6PD26/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT A PRINCIPLE WAG, 17/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2P. Dooner 557289 7/63121P 3P 2P 1P 4PB31/03/2021

 2 PRESSER BALE WAG, 20/10/2023, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71801P 5P 8P 7P 4PB13/10/2020

 3 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 17/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2B. Talbot 561703 6/52942P 1P 2P 1P 2PD18/06/2021

 4 BIANCA'S SON WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Sims 563787 6/52466P 1P 2P 1P 4PD04/10/2021

 5 LIGHTNING ZEAL TEM, 15/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Talbot 544093 11/101717P 8P 5P 1P 6PD28/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DOUBLE RUN 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/4T. Roberts 572236 2/11651P 4P 4P 4P 3PD18/03/2022

 2 SLICK RAMBO 2 TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 570375 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 3 WHISTLIN' HEARTS WAG, 17/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Talbot 565525 2/11361P 8P 8P 1PB25/11/2021

 4 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/3S. Ellis 563729 4/21321P 4P 4P 5P 7PB04/10/2021

 5 LENA'S BABY WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0821P 7P 6P 4P 4PB18/03/2022

 6 TINY BIANCA 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Felke 563785 3/22252P 6P 2P 2P 1PB04/10/2021

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71982P 3P 7P 3P 3PB21/05/2020

 8 ASTON PIVOT WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 546066 8/21982P 1P 3P 5P 7PD02/03/2020

 9 DOUGLAS DASH WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Oakman 552002 5/21863P 4P 3P 2P 6PD23/07/2020

 10 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71713P 2P 2P 8P 5PD26/08/2020

 11 SOUL UNLEASHED RIC, 22/09/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 554425 2/11712P 3P 2P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 12 REEFTON LASS WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61592P 4P 3P 6P 7PB14/04/2020

 13 HAPPY LUCKY WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 566679 1/01292P 5P 7P 6P 1PD12/12/2021

 14 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21053P 5P 8P 6P 4PB04/12/2020

 15 ONE WAY STREET WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Colaiacovo 553655 2/1963P 5P 7P 7P 7PB25/12/2020

 16 GOT A DEAL WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/1577P 7P 8P 7P 7PB18/03/2020

 17 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 10/72524P (FEL)P 3P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 18 FLASH WAVE WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 548199 8/72285P 2P 4P 3P 6PD15/07/2020

 19 JELLYBEAN JINGLE WAG, 20/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/52073P 6P 2P 5P 2PB14/12/2020

 20 OAKEY GIRL WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Oakman 577652 2/11974P 2P 1P 1P 2PB18/06/2021

 21 DANA ROCKET WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 549713 9/51597P 6P 5P 2P 2PB12/09/2020

 22 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Williams 551798 4/31564P 1P 7P 7P 2PB14/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 DANA DASHA WAG, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 9/81566P 8P 2P 6P 5PB13/07/2021

 24 CHASING CLOUT WAG, 27/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 16/121535P 7P 1P 6P 5PD04/12/2019

 25 CRUZIN' ACE 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111504P 5P 7P 5P 3PD03/11/2020

 26 PONZI TEM, 15/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Scott 560273 3/21506P 1P 6P 2P 7PD08/06/2021

 27 MISS MISSY 2 TEM, 15/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0147(FEL)P 5P 5P 2P 4PB04/04/2021

 28 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01474P 2P 4P 4P 1PB13/10/2021

 29 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41475P 6P 6P 3P 2PB06/09/2020

 30 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/11416P 5P 5P 2P 3PB18/03/2022

 31 ELSA IZMIR WAG, 17/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11396P 1P 5P 1P 6PB16/04/2022

 32 SYCAMORE TRICKY TEM, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Tuovi 557128 4/31328P 2P 6P 8P 2PD21/03/2021

 33 SPECIAL ZAMBA TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Holmes 555786 4/31296P (FEL)P 3P 6P 3PD17/11/2020

 34 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51265P 4P 7P 2P 6PD31/01/2021

 35 MR. NIXON WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/11265P 8P 8P 2P 3PD09/03/2020

 36 TAMMY TURBO 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 554813 1/01208P 8P 3P 7P 2PB13/11/2020

 37 DONE THE BEST 1 HVL, 19/11/2023, R3Weighted points score 5/5G. Dunn 571597 1/01155P 4P 4P 1PD18/04/2022

 38 DANA TINY 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51144P 7P 5P 3P 5PB20/11/2020

 39 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 560004 1/01145P 2P 4P 7P 6PB01/06/2021

 40 JUST LIKE FAITH 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560780 1/01114P 7P 5P 5P 3PB01/04/2021

 41 SHOT OF FAITH 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560778 1/01086P 6P 5P 3P 5PB01/04/2021

 42 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER WAG, 17/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mckinnon 568785 1/01054P 1P 5PB01/01/2022

 43 SYCAMORE TOOLEY 2 TEM, 15/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 3/21058P 1P 5P 8P (FEL)PD29/03/2020

 44 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539107 3/21055P 2P 7P 7P 6PD09/10/2019

 45 STICKLE BACK 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Lord 550893 4/21028P 8P 1P 7P 8PD01/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 MATES GULLY COO, 02/10/2023, R14, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/01016Y 1YD20/04/2022

 47 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Parry 545206 4/1935P 6P 7P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 48 GOT THE KEYS WAG, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0904P 5P 5P 5P 6PD30/09/2021

 49 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4904P 7P 4P 5P 6PB13/07/2020

 50 HERMINE BALE WAG, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/1875P 6P 6P 5P 4PB29/09/2020

 51 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0726P 8P (FEL)P 5P 7PB07/12/2020

 52 LADY RICCIARDO TOW, 22/08/2023, R6, 6Weighted points score 5/4G. Small 561181 3/1668P 6P 5P 8P 8CB23/06/2021

 53 KAIQUE WAG, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6548P 8P 8P 8P 7PB11/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HIDDEN FAITH 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 2P 7P 3P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 GO GO REBEL WAG, 20/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/01303P 3P 3P 4P 2PB12/04/2021

 3 SUDOKU BRUTUS WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/0882P 7PD09/08/2021

 4 ISHAN BALE 2 BAL, 04/10/2023, R3

BAL, 27/09/2023, R3

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Kemp 562944 0/01225P 2P 2P 4P 2PD10/09/2021

 5 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 TEM, 15/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0724P 3P 8P 5P 5PB20/08/2021

 6 WILD AMARI TEM, 15/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Scott 554550 0/0396P 7PB02/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Parry 545208 10/93004P 1P 2P 1P 6PD26/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 COCKTAIL SHP, 16/11/2023, R4Last start winner 4/2/2J. Mcclelland 543503 9/71441P 6P 4P 4P 6PD18/03/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 19/62221P 5P 5P 7P 2PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BIANCA'S MATE WAG, 17/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/1S. Felke 563784 6/42461P 2P 5P 1P 1PD04/10/2021

 2 RED HOT LOMAR SHP, 24/08/2023, R6Last start placegetter 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556052 5/12073P 5P 1P 1P 4PD03/03/2021

 3 LOWICK BALE 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/12042P 4P 1P 3P 4PB08/10/2020

 4 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71982P 3P 7P 3P 3PB21/05/2020

 5 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41383P 5P 3P 7P 6PB20/06/2021

 6 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21053P 5P 8P 6P 4PB04/12/2020

 7 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/42194P 3P 4P 3P 3PB26/03/2020

 8 LET'S GO MARTY 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Mitchell 561825 5/32042P 2P 3P 2P 5PD09/06/2021

 9 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51654P 3P 4P 8P 2PB09/06/2021

 10 CRUZIN' ACE 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111504P 5P 7P 5P 3PD03/11/2020

 11 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41475P 6P 6P 3P 2PB06/09/2020

 12 DANA TINY 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51144P 7P 5P 3P 5PB20/11/2020

 13 STICKLE BACK 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Lord 550893 4/21028P 8P 1P 7P 8PD01/07/2020

 14 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Parry 545206 4/1935P 6P 7P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 15 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4904P 7P 4P 5P 6PB13/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HIDDEN FAITH 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 2P 7P 3P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 ISHAN BALE 1 BAL, 04/10/2023, R3

BAL, 27/09/2023, R3

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Kemp 562944 0/01225P 2P 2P 4P 2PD10/09/2021

 3 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 TEM, 15/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0724P 3P 8P 5P 5PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HANNELE BALE 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 19/122221P 5P 5P 7P 2PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO MARTY 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 5/12042P 2P 3P 2P 5PD09/06/2021

 2 WHIRLWIND ETHICS WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 557686 6/21643P 2P 4P 6P 6CD03/04/2021

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/42194P 3P 4P 3P 3PB26/03/2020

 4 LOWICK BALE 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/52042P 4P 1P 3P 4PB08/10/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE SILVER WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 557220 4/31896P 1P 3P 4P 2PD05/04/2021

 6 SILENT FAITH 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560783 1/0994P 7P 5P 1P 5PB01/04/2021

 7 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/2935P 6P 7P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 8 TOM YUM 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0926P 6P 7P 1P 4PD20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 November 2023

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 TEM, 15/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0724P 3P 8P 5P 5PB20/08/2021
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